
Take & Bake Breakfast Pizzas AVAILABLETake & Bake Breakfast Pizzas AVAILABLE

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Denver OmeletVegetableHam & Tomato Egg & Cheese Sausage, Egg & Cheese

 

Egg & Cheese 

Ham & Tomato 

Sausage, Egg & Cheese 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese 

Denver 
ham, green pepper, onion

Veggie 
onion, green pepper, mushroom, tomato

Tomato, Spinach & Parmeasan 
 

19.25

23.20

23.20

23.20

27.30 

27.30

27.30 

12” 
(Serves 1-2) 

23.45

27.55

27.55

27.55

31.90 

31.90

31.90 
 

14” 
(Serves 2-3) 

26.50

31.40

31.40

31.40

36.05

36.05

36.05

16”
(Serves 3-4)

please call and order 24 hours in advance

BREAKFAST PIZZA
breakfast pizza menu available every day 

 at the Antioch, IL & WOODSTOCK, IL  & Chicago, IL locations

check your location for breakfast hours

call or order online

Blueberry French Toast & biscuits and Gravy - available at Antioch location only 


