



ANTIOCH
PIZZA SHOP
Since 1977

Ham & Tomato

Egg & Cheese

Vegetable

Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Denver Omelet

Sausage, Egg & Cheese

BREAKFAST PIZZA

breakfast pizza menu available every day
AT THE ANTIOCH, IL & WOODSTOCK, IL & CHICAGO, IL LOCATIONS

CALL OR ORDER ONLINE

	12" (SERVES 1-2)	14" (SERVES 2-3)	16" (SERVES 3-4)
EGG & CHEESE	19.25	23.45	26.50
HAM & TOMATO	23.20	27.55	31.40
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE	23.20	27.55	31.40
BACON, EGG & CHEESE	23.20	27.55	31.40
DENVER	27.30	31.90	36.05
ham, green pepper, onion			
VEGGIE	27.30	31.90	36.05
onion, green pepper, mushroom, tomato			
TOMATO, SPINACH & PARMEASAN	27.30	31.90	36.05

BLUEBERRY FRENCH TOAST & BISCUITS AND GRAVY - AVAILABLE AT ANTIOCH LOCATION ONLY

TAKE & BAKE BREAKFAST PIZZAS AVAILABLE

please call and order 24 hours in advance

check your location for breakfast hours